J518 FLANGE 45° SAES

Part no

47481212
47481216
47481612
47481616
47481620
47482012
47482016
47482020
47482420
47482424
47483224
47483232
47484032

Flange size (inch)
3/4"
3/4"

1"

1"

1"
11/4"
11/4"
11/4"
11/2"
11/2"

on
21/2"

Product group

Material
Series
Fitting type
Shape

440

Steel

47-series

Flange
45°

Hose ID (inch)
3/4"
C
3/4"
C
11/4"
3/4"
1
11/4"
11/4"
11/2"
11/2"
on
on

Weight (kg)
0.24
0.35
0.31
0.41
0.61
0.39
0.48
0.61
0.75
0.99
1.4
2.18
2.38
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